Show Results for Triangle Cross LLC on 05/09/25
at Kiplinger Arena Arena, McCook, NE

$1000 Friday 4D Senior Results
$500 Friday 4D Open Results
$5000 2 Go 2D Futurity Results
$2000 2 Go 2D Derby Results
$500 Sat 4D Open Results

$500 Sun 4D Open Results

$250 Sat 3D Youth Results

$250 Sun 3D Youth Results

$500 Amateur Futurity Results
Futurity Home Grown Results
Derby Home Grown Results
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C BBR 4D Jackpot in $1000 Friday 4D Senior

Race Sponsored by: Steve & Deb Christy

Paying to 4 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 3160.00, Rider count = 60

1D Time = 15.476, Placings = 7, Pool = $ 1106.00
2D Time = 15.976, Placings = 14, Pool = $ 948.00
3D Time = 16.476, Placings = 13, Pool = $ 632.00

4D Time = 16.976, Placings = 11, Pool = $ 474.00
Not Placed = 15

1D Placings

1st 15.476 $442.40 Debbie Pate on CreditTheFireFighter

2nd 15.539 $331.80 Kate Peterson on Bernys Streakin Boon
3rd 15.544 $221.20 Sandy McElreath on SpecialFamousTapatia
4th 15.798 $110.60 Lorie Diodosio on Kahn Mann

5th 15.865 Branda Marsh on Smoken Drifter To

6th 15.888 Kent Magnuson on Penny Czech

7th 15.960 Karen Turek on TresStolisNFeelnFab

2D Placings

1st 16.016 $379.20 Kent Magnuson on Fire Water Whiskey

2nd 16.019 $284.40 Deb Schroetlin on RGR Aire Force

3rd 16.054 $189.60 Stacy Kirchmann on Judy Two Shoes

4th 16.091 $ 94.80 Diane Axmann on UX Sugar Baby

5th 16.161 Gretchen Goedeken on Spots In My Dreams

6th 16.168 Brenda Hinze on TheresAnHeirAboutHer

7th 16.169 Ruth Laue on Fine Little War

8th 16.280 Heather Milligan on Twist Six

9th 16.283 Stacy Kirchmann on RRRFrenchmansHolyQT

10th 16.287 Lorie Diodosio on Designer Rubies

11th 16.293 Karen Turek on Famous Red Dial

12th 16.319 Cheryl Wallace on Frostmans Houdini

13th 16.335 Suzanne Cromwell on Chasin A Runaway

14th 16.375 Rhonda Richardson on Reddy To Frost

3D Placings

1st 16.507 $252.80 Kelly Novotny on Outstanding Ashes

2nd 16.560 $158.00 Jacky Roesener on One Cool Bullseye
Tie 16.560 $158.00 Kelly Novotny on Wollowitz

4th 16.685 $ 63.20 Kent Magnuson on R Helen

5th 16.688 Heather Basoco on Hay Cube

6th 16.721 Lisa Johnson on SL Fire Wall

7th 16.726 Cassandra Jones on DHR Whatta Red Jet

8th 16.735 Valarie Schneider on Gold Bucks Jack

9th 16.738 Shawna Blanka on Sailing With Effort

10th 16.796 Brenda Miller on Eye Aint Olive

11th 16.834 Cassandra Jones on Brillante Cinco

12th 16.957 Diane Axmann on Shezafrenchpoppy

13th 16.959 Cheryl Wallace on IMS Frenchbug

4D Placings
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C BBR 4D Jackpot in $1000 Friday 4D Senior

Race Sponsored by: Steve & Deb Christy

1st 17.038 $189.60 Susan Swanson on BHR Rosabellefrost
2nd 17.041 $142.20 Teena Davisson on Buckskin Bob Hancock
3rd 17.151 $ 94.80 Robert Stawniak on Why Say Bye

4th 17.187 $ 47.40 Brenda Miller on Slick Black Sparrow
5th 17.493 Lisa Johnson on SL Babyhowyadoin

6th 17.554 Branda Marsh on RU Jesscallmedaddy

7th 17.857 Brenda Delano on RockingRubyTuesday
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Nancy Rudeen on CD Doc Pines

Nancy Smith on KLC Glory Wings

Jerry Schnacker on SR Myirishfun

Lisa Johnson on I Got Dibs Doc

Sandy Hickey on Pretty N Famous

Nancy Molzahn on Rays Sweet Liljersey
Beth Baxter on French Streaktoreno
Leslie Peterson on Proverbs2131

Diane Axmann on Shezafrenchdaisy
Suzanne Cromwell on GMA Went Streakin
Cristi Copsey Gaffney on Swinging N Vegas
Virginia Evans on Povertys Jet Boy
Shawna Blanka on Fameous Jet Leader
Mika Drews on Steal The Moonlight
Debbie Beede on Streak Of Lulu

Mika Drews on Lady Mystique Streak

Deb Christy on Dashin On The Blitz
Robert Stawniak on French Girls R Sassy
Shane Benham on Teresas Best Socks
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Barrel Race America, Version 12.9

C BBR 4D Jackpot in $500 Friday 4D Open

Race Sponsored by: MJ Metal Fab & Welding

lacings, Jackpot Total = $ 4748.00, Rider count

118

1D Time = 15.476, Placings = 18, Pool = $ 1661.80

2D Time = 15.976, Placings = 19, Pool = $ 1424.40

3D Time = 16.476, Placings = 25, Pool = $ 949.60

4D Time = 16.976, Placings = 24, Pool = $ 712.20

Not Placed = 32
1D Placings
1st 15.476 $548.39 Debbie Pate on CreditTheFireFighter
2nd 15.539 $448.69 Kate Peterson on Bernys Streakin Boon
3rd 15.544 $332.36 Sandy McElreath on SpecialFamousTapatia
4th 15.576 $216.03 Kate Spaur DeVore on Rebel Just For Kicks
5th 15.613 $116.33 Libs Devine on A Flame N Traffic
6th 15.740 Ashlyn Johnson on Frenchstreaktoparis
7th 15.764 Camryn Kocian on Peppered By Shotgun
8th 15.798 Lorie Diodosio on Kahn Mann
9th 15.816 Chloe Eichinger on Crazy Legs
oth 15.852 Clara Bradbury on Miss Perry
1th 15.865 Branda Marsh on Smoken Drifter To
2th 15.869 Gavin Elznic on Never Misfired
3th 15.872 Lexi Benham on Whittie NR
4th 15.888 Kent Magnuson on Penny Czech
5th 15.891 Clara Bradbury on Fine Little Leo
6th 15.913 Clara Bradbury on Fine Little Maggie
7th 15.946 Cheyenne Larson on SN Famous Red Devil
8th 15.960 Karen Turek on TresStolisNFeelnFab
2D Placings

1st 15.979 $470.05 Matthew Symonds on Tres Soles
2nd 15.987 $384.59 Jessica Lewis on SR Diamond Blue
3rd 16.016 $284.88 Kent Magnuson on Fire Water Whiskey
4th 16.019 $185.17 Deb Schroetlin on RGR Aire Force
5th 16.054 $ 99.71 Stacy Kirchmann on Judy Two Shoes
6th 16.061 Casey Zimmerman on ZB Guys Keepsake Lady
7th 16.087 Sydney Schleich on BLC Dashin on High
8th 16.091 Diane Axmann on UX Sugar Baby
9th 16.097 Chelsey Osborn on Sawyers Sweet Martha
oth 16.161 Gretchen Goedeken on Spots In My Dreams
1th 16.168 Brenda Hinze on TheresAnHeirAboutHer
2th 16.169 Ruth Laue on Fine Little War
3th 16.279 Jessica Lewis on Bonitas Mac Daddy
4th 16.283 Stacy Kirchmann on RRRFrenchmansHolyQT
5th 16.293 Karen Turek on Famous Red Dial
6th 16.319 Cheryl Wallace on Frostmans Houdini
7th 16.335 Suzanne Cromwell on Chasin A Runaway
8th 16.340 Cassidy Spiehs on MT Cash N Hollywood
9th 16.428 Taylor Mustion on Kellys Fancy Hancock
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Barrel Race America, Version 12.9

C BBR 4D Jackpot in $500 Friday 4D Open

Race Sponsored by: MJ Metal Fab & Welding

16.482 $313.37 Sydney Schleich on Sixpack On The Rocks
16.507 $256.39 Kelly Novotny on Outstanding Ashes
16.539 $189.92 Harper Hansen on DHR Last Chance Dash
16.545 $123.45 Colton Lewis on Smart Reba Boon

16.555 $ 66.47 Harlee Boyd on Miss Mac Murphie
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6th 16.560 Jacky Roesener on One Cool Bullseye

Tie 16.560 Kelly Novotny on Wollowitz
8th 16.572 Sandy McElreath on Jess Angel Nick Bar
9th 16.645 Becca Fellman on Irishiknow Whatuknow
10th 16.647 Allison Kloxin on Watch Smokes Shot
11th 16.673 Taya McMillen on MM Sudden Fame
12th 16.685 Kent Magnuson on R Helen
13th 16.688 Heather Basoco on Hay Cube
14th 16.695 Kate Spaur DeVore on Hilarious Stripper
15th 16.721 Lisa Johnson on SL Fire Wall
16th 16.726 Cassandra Jones on DHR Whatta Red Jet
17th 16.735 Valarie Schneider on Gold Bucks Jack
18th 16.738 Shawna Blanka on Sailing With Effort
19th 16.796 Stacey Hansen on Roczen

Tie 16.796 Brenda Miller on Eye Aint Olive
21st 16.834 Cassandra Jones on Brillante Cinco
22nd 16.846 Ava Petersen on Magic Baylie
23rd 16.952 Jody Stuhr on Okeys Gold Shake
24th 16.957 Diane Axmann on Shezafrenchpoppy
25th 16.959 Cheryl Wallace on IMS Frenchbug

4D Placings

1st 17.024 $235.03 Leah Schwindt on Big Daddy Dirtbag
2nd 17.038 $192.29 Susan Swanson on BHR Rosabellefrost
3rd 17.041 $142.44 Teena Davisson on Buckskin Bob Hancock
4th 17.103 $ 92.59 Brae Stueve on VP Cash Me Out
5th 17.109 $ 49.85 Leighton Bradney on Chex Cruisin High
6th 17.151 Robert Stawniak on Why Say Bye
7th 17.156 Madison Macfee on Hancocks Rusty Pistol
8th 17.180 Mike Kirchmann on Namgis D 120
9th 17.187 Brenda Miller on Slick Black Sparrow
10th 17.218 Ashley Banister on PFF Perks Goldseeker
11th 17.339 Nicole Krotter on Misha Lady
12th 17.493 Lisa Johnson on SL Babyhowyadoin
13th 17.554 Branda Marsh on RU Jesscallmedaddy
14th 17.628 Cloey Thompson on BSF Cheyenne Gem
15th 17.751 Ashley Banister on Turnin Cash Ta Fame
16th 17.804 Gracee Downing on Razor
17th 17.934 Nancy Rudeen on CD Doc Pines
18th 18.115 Taylor Klahn on Convinced ImThe Best
19th 18.148 Leah Schwindt on MT Dun It With Cash
20th 18.240 Nancy Smith on KLC Glory Wings
21st 18.390 Becca Fellman on Inez From Juarez
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C BBR 4D Jackpot in $500 Friday 4D Open

Race Sponsored by: MJ Metal Fab & Welding

22nd 18.412 Jerry Schnacker on SR Myirishfun
23rd 18.474 Megan Peterson on SSR Lenaslilcadillac
24th 18.766 Lisa Johnson on I Got Dibs Doc
SCR 400.000 Beth Baxter on French Streaktoreno
N/T 400.000 Jillian Hinze on Just Seis So
N/T 400.000 Matthew Symonds on Lady Dual Star
N/T 400.000 Sandy Hickey on Pretty N Famous
N/T 400.000 Nancy Molzahn on Rays Sweet Liljersey
N/T 415.596 Diane Axmann on Shezafrenchdaisy
N/T 415.666 Suzanne Cromwell on GMA Went Streakin
N/T 415.715 Camryn Kocian on Streaking Smashed
N/T 415.791 Chloe Eichinger on Illegally Talented
N/T 416.026 Carrie Sutton on Streakin Boons Bank
N/T 416.052 Cristi Copsey Gaffney on Swinging N Vegas
N/T 416.119 Virginia Evans on Povertys Jet Boy
N/T 416.334 Matthew Symonds on Shes Too Hollywood
N/T 416.390 Shawna Blanka on Fameous Jet Leader
N/T 416.491 Kenley Fluit on Cash Peppy Dully
N/T 416.651 Mika Drews on Steal The Moonlight
N/T 416.686 Debbie Beede on Streak Of Lulu
N/T 416.737 Mika Drews on Lady Mystique Streak
N/T 416.747 Jessica Milliman on MQH Streaknbluedrift
N/T 416.813 Sara Dutton on Chex Version
N/T 416.816 Deb Christy on Dashin On The Blitz
N/T 416.828 Danielle Lamb on Bling
N/T 416.867 Robert Stawniak on French Girls R Sassy
N/T 417.000 Mariah Duggan on Mia Millie Feathers
N/T 417.229 Ashley Banister on Dazzle The Ladies
N/T 417.442 Leighton Bradney on Giddy Up Roy
N/T 417.501 Samantha Collins on Tiny Bit Of Rein
N/T 418.283 Angela Marietta on Panamas First Jewel
N/T 418.747 Kate Rathjen on Snacks
N/T 419.446 Jessica Milliman on SM Blue Streaker
N/T 419.962 Shane Benham on Teresas Best Socks
N/T 444.642 Kate Spaur DeVore on Jodys Takin Money
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C 2D Futurity Jackpot in $5000 2 Go 2D Futurity (Round 1)

Race Sponsored by: Flannery/Succeed

Paying to 4 placings,

1D Time = 15.395,
2D Time = 16.395,

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
SCR
N/T

Not Placed

.395 $1100.40
.626 $825.30
.659 $550.20
.961 $275.10
.034
.064
.077
.089
.163
.206
.239

.446 $471.60
.486 $353.70
.489 $235.80
.510 $117.90
.537
.611
.702
.725
.758
.839
.874
.964
.187
.202
.136
.272
.737
.122
.245
.867
.966
.638
26.

288

400.000
400.000
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C 2D Futurity Jackpot in $5000 2 Go 2D Futurity (Round 2)

Jackpot Total = $ 3930.00, Rider count = 36

Placings = 11, Pool = $ 2751.00
Placings 23, Pool = $ 1179.00
2

1D Placings

Evelino Rocha on Epic Moonshine
Cheyenne Larson on SN Famous Red Devil
Evelino Rocha on Tiny Bit of Sass
Annie Hasselbalch on VF Chasin Summertime
Sydney Schleich on BLC Dashin on High
Jillian Hinze on Sekzee Rexy

Stacy Kirchmann on RRRFrenchmansHolyQT
Jacy Grieves on TimeTo Be Fast
Kimberly Eberle on Coffee Bean

Debbie Beede on Somebodie Wood

Jillian Hinze on Guys Easy Fling

2D Placings

Renee Eisele on Marthas Duchess
Heather Milligan on Winning Reign
Sandy McElreath on Jess Angel Nick Bar
Carrie Sutton on FTF Sippin TheCan
Cody Adams on ZZ Razzle Dazzle
Allison Kloxin on Watch Smokes Shot
Megan Peterson on SSR Lenaslilcadillac
Becca Fellman on SL Dot Com Bubble
Taya McMillen on MM Sudden Fame

Becca Fellman on Irishiknow Whatuknow
Maesa Kummer on Adieu To You
Maesa Kummer on Blazin Daisy Mae
Cheyenne Larson on Ima Lil TriggerHappy
Kate Spaur DeVore on Jodys Takin Money
Ashley Banister on Dazzle The Ladies
Ashley Banister on Turnin Cash Ta Fame
Jessica Leach on Aint An Angel

Lindsey Evers on MM Bankin On Money
Brittney Blair on PC Power Perks
Jersey Voss on Docs French Fire

Lorie Diodosio on Kahn Mann

Evelino Rocha on Design By Foxy
Gavin Elznic on Never Misfired

Jillian Hinze on Just Seis So

Stacey Hansen on Roczen
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Race Sponsored by: Flannery/Succeed

Paying to 4 placings,

Jackpot Total = $ 3930.00, Rider count = 36

1D Time = 15.176, Placings = 13, Pool = $ 2751.00
2D Time = 16.176, Placings = 22, Pool = $ 1179.00
Not Placed = 1

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
S5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

.176 $1100.40
.309 $825.30
.313 $550.20
.476 $275.10
.563
.595
.761
.821
.866
.957
.965
.096
.138

.191 $471.60
.296 $353.70
.304 $235.80
.310 $117.90
.327
.334
.390
.445
.611
.628

1D Placings

Jessica Leach on Aint An Angel

Evelino Rocha on Epic Moonshine
Evelino Rocha on Tiny Bit of Sass
Lorie Diodosio on Kahn Mann

Evelino Rocha on Design By Foxy
Annie Hasselbalch on VF Chasin Summertime
Cheyenne Larson on SN Famous Red Devil
Lindsey Evers on MM Bankin On Money
Kimberly Eberle on Coffee Bean

Sandy McElreath on Jess Angel Nick Bar
Becca Fellman on Irishiknow Whatuknow
Debbie Beede on Somebodie Wood

Jillian Hinze on Guys Easy Fling

2D Placings
Maesa Kummer on Blazin Daisy Mae
Jersey Voss on Docs French Fire
Cheyenne Larson on Ima Lil TriggerHappy
Maesa Kummer on Adieu To You

Kate Spaur DeVore on Jodys Takin Money
Heather Milligan on Winning Reign
Taya McMillen on MM Sudden Fame
Allison Kloxin on Watch Smokes Shot
Jacy Grieves on TimeTo Be Fast

Renee Eisele on Marthas Duchess
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11th 16.783 Stacey Hansen on Roczen

12th 17.159 Brittney Blair on PC Power Perks
13th 17.204 Becca Fellman on SL Dot Com Bubble
14th 17.454 Ashley Banister on Dazzle The Ladies
15th 17.900 Ashley Banister on Turnin Cash Ta Fame
16th 17.978 Carrie Sutton on FTF Sippin TheCan
17th 20.536 Sydney Schleich on BLC Dashin on High
18th 20.657 Cody Adams on ZZ Razzle Dazzle
19th 21.244 Stacy Kirchmann on RRRFrenchmansHolyQT
20th 21.260 Gavin Elznic on Never Misfired
21st 21.884 Megan Peterson on SSR Lenaslilcadillac
22nd 26.979 Jillian Hinze on Sekzee Rexy

SCR 400.000 Jillian Hinze on Just Seis So
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C 2D Futurity Jackpot in $5000 2 Go 2D Futurity (Average)

Race Sponsored by: Flannery/Succeed
Paying to 5 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 5240.00, Rider count = 36
1D Time 30.704, Placings 9, Pool

2D Time = 32.704, Placings = 25, Pool
Not Placed = 2

$ 3668.00
$ 1572.00

1D Placings
1st 30.704 $1210.44 Evelino Rocha on Epic Moonshine
Round 1: 15.395, Round 2: 15.309

2nd 30.972 $990.36 Evelino Rocha on Tiny Bit of Sass
Round 1: 15.659, Round 2: 15.313

3rd 31.387 $733.60 Cheyenne Larson on SN Famous Red Devil
Round 1: 15.626, Round 2: 15.761

4th 31.556 $476.84 Annie Hasselbalch on VF Chasin Summertime
Round 1: 15.961, Round 2: 15.595

5th 32.029 $256.76 Kimberly Eberle on Coffee Bean
Round 1: 16.163, Round 2: 15.866

6th 32.302 Debbie Beede on Somebodie Wood
Round 1: 16.206, Round 2: 16.096

7th 32.377 Jillian Hinze on Guys Easy Fling
Round 1: 16.239, Round 2: 16.138

8th 32.446 Sandy McElreath on Jess Angel Nick Bar
Round 1: 16.489, Round 2: 15.957

9th 32.700 Jacy Grieves on TimeTo Be Fast
Round 1: 16.089, Round 2: 16.611

2D Placings
1st 32.804 $518.76 Becca Fellman on Irishiknow Whatuknow
Round 1: 16.839, Round 2: 15.965

2nd 32.820 $424.44 Heather Milligan on Winning Reign
Round 1: 16.486, Round 2: 16.334

3rd 33.056 $314.40 Allison Kloxin on Watch Smokes Shot
Round 1: 16.611, Round 2: 16.445

4th 33.074 $204.36 Renee Eisele on Marthas Duchess
Round 1: 16.446, Round 2: 16.628
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C 2D Futurity Jackpot in $5000 2 Go 2D Futurity (Average)

Race Sponsored by: Flannery/Succeed

5th 33.148 $110.04 Taya McMillen on MM Sudden Fame
Round 1: 16.758, Round 2: 16.390

6th 33.155 Maesa Kummer on Blazin Daisy Mae
Round 1: 16.964, Round 2: 16.191

7th 33.184 Maesa Kummer on Adieu To You
Round 1: 16.874, Round 2: 16.310

8th 33.491 Cheyenne Larson on Ima Lil TriggerHappy
Round 1: 17.187, Round 2: 16.304

9th 33.529 Kate Spaur DeVore on Jodys Takin Money
Round 1: 17.202, Round 2: 16.327



10th 33.929 Becca Fellman on SL Dot Com Bubble
Round 1: 16.725, Round 2: 17.204

11th 34.488 Carrie Sutton on FTF Sippin TheCan
Round 1: 16.510, Round 2: 17.978

12th 35.590 Ashley Banister on Dazzle The Ladies
Round 1: 18.136, Round 2: 17.454

13th 35.913 Jessica Leach on Aint An Angel
Round 1: 20.737, Round 2: 15.176

14th 36.172 Ashley Banister on Turnin Cash Ta Fame
Round 1: 18.272, Round 2: 17.900

15th 36.570 Sydney Schleich on BLC Dashin on High
Round 1: 16.034, Round 2: 20.536

16th 36.943 Lindsey Evers on MM Bankin On Money
Round 1: 21.122, Round 2: 15.821

17th 37.194 Cody Adams on ZZ Razzle Dazzle
Round 1: 16.537, Round 2: 20.657

18th 37.321 Stacy Kirchmann on RRRFrenchmansHolyQT
Round 1: 16.077, Round 2: 21.244

19th 37.442 Lorie Diodosio on Kahn Mann
Round 1: 21.966, Round 2: 15.476

20th 38.163 Jersey Voss on Docs French Fire
Round 1: 21.867, Round 2: 16.296
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C 2D Futurity Jackpot in $5000 2 Go 2D Futurity (Average)

Race Sponsored by: Flannery/Succeed

21st 38.404 Brittney Blair on PC Power Perks
Round 1: 21.245, Round 2: 17.159

22nd 38.586 Megan Peterson on SSR Lenaslilcadillac
Round 1: 16.702, Round 2: 21.884

23rd 40.201 Evelino Rocha on Design By Foxy
Round 1: 24.638, Round 2: 15.563

24th 43.043 Jillian Hinze on Sekzee Rexy
Round 1: 16.064, Round 2: 26.979

25th 47.548 Gavin Elznic on Never Misfired
Round 1: 26.288, Round 2: 21.260

SCR 400.000 Jillian Hinze on Just Seis So
Round 1: 16.773, Round 2: 400.000

N/T 416.783 Stacey Hansen on Roczen
Round 1: 400.000, Round 2: 16.783
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C Derby 2D Jackpot in $2000 2 Go 2D Derby (Round 1)

Race Sponsored by: Milliman Quarter Horses
Paying to 3 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 1669.50, Rider count = 31

1D Time = 15.405, Placings = 14, Pool = $ 1168.65

2D Time = 16.155, Placings = 17, Pool = $ 500.85
1D Placings

1st 15.405 $502.52 Clara Bradbury on Fine Little Maggie
2nd 15.503 $385.65 Cody Adams on ZZ Zeke
3rd 15.510 $280.48 Kate Spaur DeVore on Rebel Just For Kicks
4th 15.530 Libs Devine on A Flame N Traffic
5th 15.550 Leslie Peterson on Proverbs2131
6th 15.604 Debbie Pate on VC Plainly I Roc
7th 15.743 Stacy Kirchmann on Judy Two Shoes
8th 15.749 Marty Leach on Ames
9th 15.756 Annie Hasselbalch on Gma Went Streakin
10th 15.850 Karen Turek on TresStolisNFeelnFab
11th 15.856 Maesa Kummer on Oh By Golly
12th 16.020 Matthew Symonds on Tres Soles

13th 16.059 Gayle White on Gray Guy NR



14th 16.068 Sarah Gunkel on Hazers Fame N French

2D Placings

1st 16.232 $215.37 Renee Eisele on Squaws Freckled Fame

2nd 16.247 $165.28 Shanan Doherty on A French Goodbye

3rd 16.455 $120.20 Cristi Copsey Gaffney on Swinging N Vegas

4th 16.651 Cassandra Jones on DHR Whatta Red Jet

5th 16.912 Kate Spaur DeVore on Hilarious Stripper
Tie 16.912 20881 Deb Christy on Roc Chalk Jayhawk

7th 16.915 Leah Schwindt on MT Dun It With Cash

8th 17.124 Susan Swanson on BHR Rosabellefrost

9th 18.879 Cristi Copsey Gaffney on ReddyJetNGo

10th 20.808 Shanan Doherty on Annies Share Of Fame

11th 20.965 Gayle White on Alis Nick Bar

12th 21.101 Katie Koenig on JL Cute In Cuffs

13th 21.404 Annie Hasselbalch on Roc On Dora

14th 21.603 Shanan Doherty on Annies French Cartel

15th 21.665 Clara Bradbury on Miss Perry

16th 25.708 Carrie Sutton on Streakin Boons Bank

17th 29.764 Casey Zimmerman on ZB Guys Keepsake Lady
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C Derby 2D Jackpot in $2000 2 Go 2D Derby (Round 2)
Race Sponsored by: Milliman Quarter Horses
Paying to 3 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 1669.50, Rider count = 31

1D Time = 15.285, Placings = 16, Pool = $ 1168.65
2D Time = 16.035, Placings = 15, Pool = $ 500.85

1D Placings

1st 15.285 $502.52 Cody Adams on ZZ Zeke

2nd 15.343 $385.65 Marty Leach on Ames

3rd 15.383 $280.48 Maesa Kummer on Oh By Golly

4th 15.404 Libs Devine on A Flame N Traffic

5th 15.505 Shanan Doherty on Annies Share Of Fame

6th 15.511 Kate Spaur DeVore on Rebel Just For Kicks

7th 15.611 Sarah Gunkel on Hazers Fame N French

8th 15.614 Leslie Peterson on Proverbs2131

9th 15.628 Debbie Pate on VC Plainly I Roc

10th 15.668 Clara Bradbury on Fine Little Maggie

11th 15.697 Gayle White on Alis Nick Bar

12th 15.735 Annie Hasselbalch on Gma Went Streakin

13th 15.788 Stacy Kirchmann on Judy Two Shoes

14th 15.789 Karen Turek on TresStolisNFeelnFab

15th 15.823 Matthew Symonds on Tres Soles

16th 15.872 Katie Koenig on JL Cute In Cuffs

2D Placings

1st 16.064 $215.37 Clara Bradbury on Miss Perry

2nd 16.114 $165.28 Gayle White on Gray Guy NR

3rd 16.151 $120.20 Carrie Sutton on Streakin Boons Bank

4th 16.174 Kate Spaur DeVore on Hilarious Stripper

5th 16.289 Casey Zimmerman on ZB Guys Keepsake Lady

6th 16.392 20881 Deb Christy on Roc Chalk Jayhawk

7th 16.486 Leah Schwindt on MT Dun It With Cash

8th 16.553 Annie Hasselbalch on Roc On Dora

9th 16.588 Susan Swanson on BHR Rosabellefrost

10th 16.596 Cristi Copsey Gaffney on ReddyJetNGo

11th 20.723 Shanan Doherty on A French Goodbye

12th 20.852 Renee Eisele on Squaws Freckled Fame

13th 20.982 Shanan Doherty on Annies French Cartel

14th 21.098 Cristi Copsey Gaffney on Swinging N Vegas

15th 21.378 Cassandra Jones on DHR Whatta Red Jet
4:09 PM ©5/12/25 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 3

C Derby 2D Jackpot in $2000 2 Go 2D Derby (Average)
Race Sponsored by: Milliman Quarter Horses
Paying to 4 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 2226.00, Rider count = 31

1D Time = 30.788, Placings = 14, Pool = $ 1558.20
2D Time = 32.288, Placings = 17, Pool = $ 667.80

1D Placings
1st 30.788 $623.28 Cody Adams on ZZ Zeke
Round 1: 15.503, Round 2: 15.285

2nd 30.934 $467.46 Libs Devine on A Flame N Traffic
Round 1: 15.530, Round 2: 15.404

3rd 31.021 $311.64 Kate Spaur DeVore on Rebel Just For Kicks
Round 1: 15.510, Round 2: 15.511

4th 31.073 $155.82 Clara Bradbury on Fine Little Maggie



Round 1: 15.405, Round 2: 15.668

5th 31.092 Marty Leach on Ames
Round 1: 15.749, Round 2: 15.343

6th 31.164 Leslie Peterson on Proverbs2131
Round 1: 15.550, Round 2: 15.614

7th 31.232 Debbie Pate on VC Plainly I Roc
Round 1: 15.604, Round 2: 15.628

8th 31.239 Maesa Kummer on Oh By Golly
Round 1: 15.856, Round 2: 15.383

9th 31.491 Annie Hasselbalch on Gma Went Streakin
Round 1: 15.756, Round 2: 15.735

10th 31.531 Stacy Kirchmann on Judy Two Shoes
Round 1: 15.743, Round 2: 15.788

11th 31.639 Karen Turek on TresStolisNFeelnFab
Round 1: 15.850, Round 2: 15.789

12th 31.679 Sarah Gunkel on Hazers Fame N French
Round 1: 16.068, Round 2: 15.611

13th 31.843 Matthew Symonds on Tres Soles
Round 1: 16.020, Round 2: 15.823

14th 32.173 Gayle White on Gray Guy NR
Round 1: 16.059, Round 2: 16.114
2D Placings

:09 PM 05/12/25 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 4
C Derby 2D Jackpot in $2000 2 Go 2D Derby (Average)

Race Sponsored by: Milliman Quarter Horses

1st 33.086 $267.12 Kate Spaur DeVore on Hilarious Stripper
Round 1: 16.912, Round 2: 16.174

2nd 33.304 $200.34 20881 Deb Christy on Roc Chalk Jayhawk
Round 1: 16.912, Round 2: 16.392

3rd 33.401 $133.56 Leah Schwindt on MT Dun It With Cash
Round 1: 16.915, Round 2: 16.486

4th 33.712 $ 66.78 Susan Swanson on BHR Rosabellefrost
Round 1: 17.124, Round 2: 16.588

5th 35.475 Cristi Copsey Gaffney on ReddyJetNGo
Round 1: 18.879, Round 2: 16.596

6th 36.313 Shanan Doherty on Annies Share Of Fame
Round 1: 20.808, Round 2: 15.505

7th 36.662 Gayle White on Alis Nick Bar
Round 1: 20.965, Round 2: 15.697

8th 36.970 Shanan Doherty on A French Goodbye
Round 1: 16.247, Round 2: 20.723

9th 36.973 Katie Koenig on JL Cute In Cuffs
Round 1: 21.101, Round 2: 15.872

10th 37.084 Renee Eisele on Squaws Freckled Fame
Round 1: 16.232, Round 2: 20.852

11th 37.553 Cristi Copsey Gaffney on Swinging N Vegas
Round 1: 16.455, Round 2: 21.098

12th 37.729 Clara Bradbury on Miss Perry
Round 1: 21.665, Round 2: 16.064

13th 37.957 Annie Hasselbalch on Roc On Dora
Round 1: 21.404, Round 2: 16.553

14th 38.029 Cassandra Jones on DHR Whatta Red Jet
Round 1: 16.651, Round 2: 21.378

15th 41.859 Carrie Sutton on Streakin Boons Bank
Round 1: 25.708, Round 2: 16.151

16th 42.585 Shanan Doherty on Annies French Cartel
Round 1: 21.603, Round 2: 20.982
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17th 46.053
Round 1: 29.764, Round 2: 16.289

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9

Race Sponsored by: Milliman Quarter Horses
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Casey Zimmerman on ZB Guys Keepsake Lady

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
C BBR 4D Jackpot in $500 Sat 4D Open

Race Sponsored by: Duba Trailers

Paying to 6 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 6044.00, Rider count = 154
1D Time = 15.329, Placings = 25, Pool = $ 2115.40
2D Time = 15.829, Placings = 30, Pool = $ 1813.20
3D Time = 16.329, Placings = 28, Pool = $ 1208.80
4D Time = 16.829, Placings = 50, Pool = $ 906.60
Not Placed = 21
1D Placings
1st 15.329 $613.47 Debbie Pate on CreditTheFireFighter
2nd 15.395 $507.70 Evelino Rocha on Epic Moonshine
3rd 15.405 $401.93 Clara Bradbury on Fine Little Maggie
4th 15.503 $296.16 Cody Adams on ZZ Zeke
5th 15.510 $190.39 Kate Spaur DeVore on Rebel Just For Kicks
6th 15.522 $105.77 Sandy McElreath on SpecialFamousTapatia
7th 15.530 Libs Devine on A Flame N Traffic
8th 15.550 Leslie Peterson on Proverbs2131
9th 15.575 Chloe Eichinger on Crazy Legs
10th 15.604 Debbie Pate on VC Plainly I Roc
11th 15.623 Maggie Underhill on Jacks French Flash
12th 15.626 Cheyenne Larson on SN Famous Red Devil
13th 15.659 Evelino Rocha on Tiny Bit of Sass
14th 15.678 Clara Bradbury on Fine Little Leo
15th 15.699 Chloe Eichinger on Illegally Talented
16th 15.703 Ashlyn Johnson on Frenchstreaktoparis
17th 15.710 Camryn Kocian on Streaking Smashed
18th 15.733 Camryn Kocian on Peppered By Shotgun
19th 15.743 Stacy Kirchmann on Judy Two Shoes
20th 15.749 Marty Leach on Ames
21st 15.751 Sarah Gunkel on Boomer Sooner
22nd 15.756 Annie Hasselbalch on Gma Went Streakin
23rd 15.773 Abbie Heusinger on DHR Jettn With Perks
24th 15.796 Karen Turek on Famous Red Dial
25th 15.824 Kate Peterson on Bernys Streakin Boon
2D Placings
1st 15.848 $525.83 Lorie Diodosio on Designer Rubies
2nd 15.856 $435.17 Maesa Kummer on Oh By Golly
3rd 15.881 $344.51 Heather Milligan on Twist Six
4th 15.895 $253.85 Cassidy Spiehs on MT Cash N Hollywood
5th 15.937 $163.19 Kelly Novotny on Outstanding Ashes
6th 15.961 $ 90.66 Annie Hasselbalch on VF Chasin Summertime
7th 16.020 Matthew Symonds on Tres Soles
8th 16.034 Sydney Schleich on BLC Dashin on High
9th 16.036 Kent Magnuson on R Helen
1oth 16.043 Ruth Laue on Fine Little War
11th 16.059 Gayle White on Gray Guy NR
12th 16.060 Casey Zimmerman on AH Royals Honkin it
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13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th

.064
.068
.077
.084
.089
.156
.163
.175
.206
.227
.232
.239
.247
.248
.258
.273

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
C BBR 4D Jackpot in $500 Sat 4D Open

Race Sponsored by: Duba Trailers

Jillian Hinze on Sekzee Rexy

Sarah Gunkel on Hazers Fame N French
Stacy Kirchmann on RRRFrenchmansHolyQT
Lexi Benham on Whittie NR

Jacy Grieves on TimeTo Be Fast

Jacky Roesener on One Cool Bullseye
Kimberly Eberle on Coffee Bean

Brenda Hinze on TheresAnHeirAboutHer
Debbie Beede on Somebodie Wood

Gretchen Goedeken on Spots In My Dreams
Renee Eisele on Squaws Freckled Fame
Jillian Hinze on Guys Easy Fling

Shanan Doherty on A French Goodbye
Sydney Schleich on Sixpack On The Rocks
Matthew Symonds on Lady Dual Star
Cassandra Jones on Brillante Cinco

Page 5

Page 1

Page 2



29th 16.290 Jessica Lewis on Bonitas Mac Daddy
30th 16.305 Lisa Johnson on SL Fire Wall

3D Placings

1st 16.383 $350.55 Suzanne Cromwell on Chasin A Runaway

2nd 16.393 $290.11 Sara Dutton on Chex Version

3rd 16.430 $229.67 Brenda Miller on Eye Aint Olive

4th 16.446 $169.23 Renee Eisele on Marthas Duchess

5th 16.452 $108.79 Harlee Boyd on Miss Mac Murphie

6th 16.455 $ 60.44 Cristi Copsey Gaffney on Swinging N Vegas

7th 16.489 Sandy McElreath on Jess Angel Nick Bar

8th 16.510 Carrie Sutton on FTF Sippin TheCan

9th 16.527 Matthew Symonds on Shes Too Hollywood

10th 16.537 Cody Adams on ZZ Razzle Dazzle

11th 16.545 Allison Kloxin on Foxy Maxine

12th 16.575 Colton Lewis on Smart Reba Boon

13th 16.600 Brenda Miller on Slick Black Sparrow

14th 16.611 Allison Kloxin on Watch Smokes Shot

15th 16.622 Shelby Layher on Blues Frosty Brownie

16th 16.646 Taylor Mustion on Kellys Fancy Hancock

17th 16.651 Cassandra Jones on DHR Whatta Red Jet

18th 16.652 Shawna Blanka on Sailing With Effort

19th 16.673 Harper Hansen on DHR Last Chance Dash

20th 16.677 Kate Rathjen on Snacks

21st 16.702 Clara Bradbury on RDC A Lethal Jess
Tie 16.702 Megan Peterson on SSR Lenaslilcadillac

23rd 16.719 Leighton Bradney on Chex Cruisin High

24th 16.725 Becca Fellman on SL Dot Com Bubble

25th 16.734 Isabella Dettwiller on KPS Alexis

26th 16.747 Cloey Thompson on BSF Cheyenne Gem

27th 16.758 Taya McMillen on MM Sudden Fame

28th 16.773 Jillian Hinze on Just Seis So

4D Placings

4:09 PM 05/12/25 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 3
C BBR 4D Jackpot in $500 Sat 4D Open

Race Sponsored by: Duba Trailers

1st 16.839 $262.91 Becca Fellman on Irishiknow Whatuknow
2nd 16.862 $217.58 Rhonda Richardson on Reddy To Frost
3rd 16.874 $172.25 Maesa Kummer on Adieu To You
4th 16.892 $126.92 Robert Stawniak on French Girls R Sassy
5th 16.898 $ 81.59 Sandy Hickey on Pretty N Famous
6th 16.912 $ 22.67 20881 Deb Christy on Roc Chalk Jayhawk
Tie 16.912 $ 22.67 Kate Spaur DeVore on Hilarious Stripper
8th 16.915 Leah Schwindt on MT Dun It With Cash
9th 16.940 Ava Petersen on Magic Baylie
10th 16.962 Nancy Smith on KLC Glory Wings
11th 16.964 Maesa Kummer on Blazin Daisy Mae
12th 16.965 Henley Roesener on Cheeto
13th 16.966 Ruby June Edwards on Honor Miss Firewater
14th 16.968 Madison Macfee on Hancocks Rusty Pistol
15th 16.971 Nancy Rudeen on CD Doc Pines
16th 17.001 Mike Kirchmann on Namgis D 120
17th 17.035 Ashley Banister on PFF Perks Goldseeker
18th 17.060 Jessica Milliman on MQH Streaknbluedrift
19th 17.079 Brae Stueve on VP Cash Me Out
20th 17.124 Susan Swanson on BHR Rosabellefrost
21st 17.144 Robert Stawniak on Why Say Bye
22nd 17.166 Teena Davisson on Buckskin Bob Hancock
23rd 17.187 Cheyenne Larson on Ima Lil TriggerHappy
24th 17.202 Kate Spaur DeVore on Jodys Takin Money
25th 17.405 Taylor Klahn on Convinced ImThe Best
26th 17.496 Leah Schwindt on Big Daddy Dirtbag
27th 17.612 Jessica Milliman on SM Blue Streaker
28th 17.889 Lisa Johnson on SL Babyhowyadoin
29th 17.963 Jerry Schnacker on SR Myirishfun
30th 18.085 Becca Fellman on Inez From Juarez
31st 18.136 Ashley Banister on Dazzle The Ladies
32nd 18.272 Ashley Banister on Turnin Cash Ta Fame
33rd 18.346 Shane Benham on Teresas Best Socks
34th 18.533 Lisa Johnson on I Got Dibs Doc
35th 18.879 Cristi Copsey Gaffney on ReddyJetNGo
36th 19.461 Kaylie Comer on Sister
37th 20.737 Jessica Leach on Aint An Angel
38th 20.808 Shanan Doherty on Annies Share Of Fame
39th 20.965 Gayle White on Alis Nick Bar
40th 21.101 Katie Koenig on JL Cute In Cuffs
41st 21.122 Lindsey Evers on MM Bankin On Money
42nd 21.245 Brittney Blair on PC Power Perks
43rd 21.404 Annie Hasselbalch on Roc On Dora
44th 21.603 Shanan Doherty on Annies French Cartel
45th 21.665 Clara Bradbury on Miss Perry
46th 21.966 Lorie Diodosio on Kahn Mann

47th 24.638 Evelino Rocha on Design By Foxy



48th 25.708
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49th 26.288
50th 29.764
SCR 400.000
N/T 400.000
N/T 400.000
N/T 400.000
N/T 400.000
N/T 400.000
N/T 400.000
N/T 400.000
N/T 415.736
N/T 415.859
N/T 415.929
N/T 415.984
N/T 416.103
N/T 416.210
N/T 416.572
N/T 416.658
N/T 416.919
N/T 417.299
N/T 417.801
N/T 419.174
N/T 429.076
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Paying

to

Carrie Sutton on Streakin Boons Bank

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
C BBR 4D Jackpot in $500 Sat 4D Open

Race Sponsored by: Duba Trailers

Gavin Elznic on Never Misfired

Casey Zimmerman on ZB Guys Keepsake Lady
Angela Marietta on Panamas First Jewel
Kenley Fluit on Cash Peppy Dully

Arika Starr-Manary on Jett

Kent Magnuson on Fire Water Whiskey
Carrie Sutton on Miss Fame Barbie
Stacey Hansen on Roczen

Carrie Sutton on SBD A French Boongal
Kelly Novotny on Wollowitz

Deb Schroetlin on RGR Aire Force
Jessica Lewis on SR Diamond Blue
Shawna Blanka on Fameous Jet Leader
Valarie Schneider on Gold Bucks Jack
Chelsey Osborn on Sawyers Sweet Martha
Heather Basoco on Hay Cube

Mariah Duggan on Mia Millie Feathers
Samantha Collins on Tiny Bit Of Rein
Nancy Molzahn on Rays Sweet Liljersey
Leighton Bradney on Giddy Up Roy

Jody Stuhr on Okeys Gold Shake

Debbie Beede on Streak Of Lulu

Kent Magnuson on Penny Czech

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
C BBR 4D Jackpot in $500 Sun 4D Open

Race Sponsored by: Duba Trailers

6 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 5792.00, Rider count = 147

1D Time = 15.176, Placings = 25, Pool = $ 2027.20
2D Time = 15.676, Placings = 29, Pool = $ 1737.60
3D Time = 16.176, Placings = 33, Pool = $ 1158.40
4D Time = 16.676, Placings = 35, Pool = $ 868.80

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
Tie
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
Tie
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
Tie

.176 $587
.285 $486
.309 $385.
.313 $283.
.343 $182.
.374 $101.
.383
.404
.476
.476
.503
.505
.511
.521
.555
.563
.595
.600
.611
.611
.614
.619
.628
.639
.668

.697 $503.
.735 $417.
.761 $330.
.788 $243.
.808 $156.
.813 % 86.
.821
.823
.865
.866
.872
.872
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.89
.53

90
02
14
26

88

Not Placed = 25

1D Placings

Jessica Leach on Aint An Angel
Cody Adams on ZZ Zeke

Evelino Rocha on Epic Moonshine
Evelino Rocha on Tiny Bit of Sass
Marty Leach on Ames
Maggie Underhill on Jacks French Flash
Maesa Kummer on Oh By Golly

Libs Devine on A Flame N Traffic
Marisa Wykert on Frenchman PerkyRock
Lorie Diodosio on Kahn Mann

Karen Turek on Famous Red Dial

Shanan Doherty on Annies Share Of Fame
Kate Spaur DeVore on Rebel Just For Kicks
Arika Starr-Manary on Jett
Carrie Sutton on Miss Fame Barbie
Evelino Rocha on Design By Foxy
Annie Hasselbalch on VF Chasin Summertime
Sarah Gunkel on Boomer Sooner

Sarah Gunkel on Hazers Fame N French
Debbie Pate on CreditTheFireFighter
Leslie Peterson on Proverbs2131

Kate Peterson on Bernys Streakin Boon
Debbie Pate on VC Plainly I Roc
Camryn Kocian on Peppered By Shotgun
Clara Bradbury on Fine Little Maggie

2D Placings
Gayle White on Alis Nick Bar
Annie Hasselbalch on Gma Went Streakin
Cheyenne Larson on SN Famous Red Devil
Stacy Kirchmann on Judy Two Shoes
Casey Zimmerman on AH Royals Honkin it
Jessica Wykert on Snappy Frenchman
Lindsey Evers on MM Bankin On Money
Matthew Symonds on Tres Soles

Deb Schroetlin on RGR Aire Force
Kimberly Eberle on Coffee Bean

Katie Koenig on JL Cute In Cuffs
Matthew Symonds on Shes Too Hollywood

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
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13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
Tie
29th

15.901
15.957
15.963
15.964
15.965
15.990
16.002
16.018
16.064
16.075
16.083

16.114
16.122
16.138
16.151
16.174

16.191
16.248
16.280
16.289
16.304
16.305
16.310
16.327
16.334
16.344
16.353
16.358
16.370
16.390
16.392
16.394
16.401
16.445
16.471
16.481
16.486
16.523
16.553
16.554
16.582
16.588
16.596
16.596
16.599

$335.
$278.
$220.
$162.
$104.
$ 57.
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30th
31st
32nd
33rd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd

16.611
16.628
16.646
16.675

16.703
16.709
16.783
16.830
16.831
16.854
16.876
16.900
16.965
17.153
17.159
17.167
17.204
17.454
17.506
17.598
17.771
17.888
17.900
17.908
17.978
18.184
19.438

$251.
$208.
$165.
$121.
$ 78.
$ 43.

94
02

18
26

C BBR 4D Jackpot in $500 Sun 4D Open

Race Sponsored by: Duba Trailers

20881

Shawna Blanka on Fameous Jet Leader
Sandy McElreath on Jess Angel Nick Bar
Camryn Kocian on Streaking Smashed
Chloe Eichinger on Illegally Talented
Becca Fellman on Irishiknow Whatuknow
Bailey Bell on Playgun Zippin
Cassandra Jones on Brillante Cinco
Ruth Laue on Fine Little War

Clara Bradbury on Miss Perry

Suzanne Cromwell on Chasin A Runaway
Chelsey Osborn on Sawyers Sweet Martha
Debbie Beede on Somebodie Wood

Gayle White on Gray Guy NR

Jacky Roesener on One Cool Bullseye
Jillian Hinze on Guys Easy Fling
Carrie Sutton on Streakin Boons Bank

Kate Spaur DeVore on Hilarious Stripper

3D Placings
Maesa Kummer on Blazin Daisy Mae
Kelly Novotny on Outstanding Ashes
Harlee Boyd on Miss Mac Murphie

Casey Zimmerman on ZB Guys Keepsake Lady
Cheyenne Larson on Ima Lil TriggerHappy

Nancy Molzahn on Rays Sweet Liljersey
Maesa Kummer on Adieu To You
Kate Spaur DeVore on Jodys Takin Money

Gretchen Goedeken on Spots In My Dreams
Sydney Schleich on Sixpack On The Rocks

Taylor Mustion on Kellys Fancy Hancock
Harper Hansen on DHR Last Chance Dash
Kelly Novotny on Wollowitz

Taya McMillen on MM Sudden Fame

Deb Christy on Roc Chalk Jayhawk
Shawna Blanka on Sailing With Effort
Brae Stueve on VP Cash Me Out

Allison Kloxin on Watch Smokes Shot
Robert Stawniak on Why Say Bye

Brenda Miller on Slick Black Sparrow
Leah Schwindt on MT Dun It With Cash
Cloey Thompson on BSF Cheyenne Gem
Annie Hasselbalch on Roc On Dora
Brenda Miller on Eye Aint Olive
Bailey Bell on Hot With Perfection
Susan Swanson on BHR Rosabellefrost
Cristi Copsey Gaffney on ReddyJetNGo
Rhonda Richardson on Reddy To Frost
Henley Roesener on Cheeto

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
C BBR 4D Jackpot in $500 Sun 4D Open

Race Sponsored by: Duba Trailers

Jacy Grieves on TimeTo Be Fast

Renee Eisele on Marthas Duchess
Heather Basoco on Hay Cube

Teena Davisson on Buckskin Bob Hancock

4D Placings

Sara Dutton on Chex Version

Mariah Duggan on Mia Millie Feathers
Stacey Hansen on Roczen

Madison Macfee on Hancocks Rusty Pistol
Robert Stawniak on French Girls R Sassy
Ashley Banister on PFF Perks Goldseeker

Mike Kirchmann on Namgis D 120
Isabella Dettwiller on KPS Alexis
Samantha Collins on Tiny Bit Of Rein
Leighton Bradney on Chex Cruisin High
Brittney Blair on PC Power Perks

Jody Stuhr on Okeys Gold Shake

Becca Fellman on SL Dot Com Bubble
Ashley Banister on Dazzle The Ladies
Lisa Johnson on SL Babyhowyadoin
Ashlyn Johnson on SR Myirishfun
Jessica Milliman on SM Blue Streaker
Becca Fellman on Inez From Juarez
Ashley Banister on Turnin Cash Ta Fame
Carrie Sutton on SBD A French Boongal
Carrie Sutton on FTF Sippin TheCan
Lisa Johnson on I Got Dibs Doc

Shane Benham on Teresas Best Socks
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24th 20.536 Sydney Schleich on BLC Dashin on High

25th 20.596 Nancy Smith on KLC Glory Wings
26th 20.657 Cody Adams on ZZ Razzle Dazzle
27th 20.723 Shanan Doherty on A French Goodbye
28th 20.852 Renee Eisele on Squaws Freckled Fame
29th 20.982 Shanan Doherty on Annies French Cartel
30th 21.098 Cristi Copsey Gaffney on Swinging N Vegas
31st 21.244 Stacy Kirchmann on RRRFrenchmansHolyQT
32nd 21.260 Gavin Elznic on Never Misfired
33rd 21.378 Cassandra Jones on DHR Whatta Red Jet
34th 21.884 Megan Peterson on SSR Lenaslilcadillac
35th 26.979 Jillian Hinze on Sekzee Rexy
N/T 400.000 Jillian Hinze on Just Seis So
N/T 400.000 Taylor Klahn on Convinced ImThe Best
N/T 400.000 Kaylie Comer on Sister
SCR 400.000 Delvin Buhr on DHR Dash N Doc
N/T 400.000 Ava Petersen on Magic Baylie
SCR 400.000 Angela Marietta on Panamas First Jewel
N/T 400.000 Kate Rathjen on Snacks
4:09 PM 05/12/25 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 4
C BBR 4D Jackpot in $500 Sun 4D Open
Race Sponsored by: Duba Trailers
SCR 400.000 Clara Bradbury on Fine Little Leo
N/T 415.273 Chloe Eichinger on Crazy Legs
N/T 415.642 Abbie Heusinger on DHR Jettn With Perks
N/T 415.821 Allison Kloxin on Foxy Maxine
N/T 416.052 Clara Bradbury on RDC A Lethal Jess
N/T 416.058 Ashlyn Johnson on Frenchstreaktoparis
N/T 416.099 Valarie Schneider on Gold Bucks Jack
N/T 416.129 Brenda Hinze on TheresAnHeirAboutHer
N/T 416.250 Shelby Layher on Blues Frosty Brownie
N/T 416.281 Cassidy Spiehs on MT Cash N Hollywood
N/T 416.301 Matthew Symonds on Lady Dual Star
N/T 416.453 Lexi Benham on Whittie NR
N/T 416.648 Kenley Fluit on Cash Peppy Dully
N/T 417.121 Jessica Milliman on MQH Streaknbluedrift
N/T 417.809 Ruby June Edwards on Honor Miss Firewater
N/T 417.875 Leah Schwindt on Big Daddy Dirtbag
N/T 418.368 Leighton Bradney on Giddy Up Roy
N/T 422.755 Lisa Johnson on SL Fire Wall
4:09 PM 05/12/25 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 1
C Youth 3D Jackpot in $250 Sat 3D Youth
Race Sponsored by: Koch Seed & Agronomy
Paying to 3 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 600.00, Rider count = 14
1D Time = 16.084, Placings = 8, Pool = $ 300.00
2D Time = 17.084, Placings = 1, Pool = $ 180.00
3D Time = 18.084, Placings = 2, Pool = $ 120.00
Not Placed = 3
1D Placings
1st 16.084 $150.00 Lexi Benham on Whittie NR
2nd 16.452 $ 90.00 Harlee Boyd on Miss Mac Murphie
3rd 16.719 $ 60.00 Leighton Bradney on Chex Cruisin High
4th 16.734 Isabella Dettwiller on KPS Alexis
5th 16.747 Cloey Thompson on BSF Cheyenne Gem
6th 16.965 Henley Roesener on Cheeto
7th 16.966 Ruby June Edwards on Honor Miss Firewater
8th 17.079 Brae Stueve on VP Cash Me Out
2D Placings
1st 17.087 $180.00 Shelby Layher on Snickers
3D Placings
1st 18.670 $ 72.00 Abbigail Mundorf on Snuffy
2nd 23.817 $ 48.00 Katelyn Lightbody on PR Posiegame
N/T 400.000 Kenley Fluit on Cash Peppy Dully
N/T 400.000 Henley Roesener on Lissy
N/T 417.299 Leighton Bradney on Giddy Up Roy
4:09 PM 05/12/25 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 1

C Youth 3D Jackpot in $250 Sun 3D Youth
Race Sponsored by: Wild Ass Soaps

Paying to 3 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 600.00, Rider count = 14

1D Time = 15.476, Placings
2D Time = 16.476, Placings

4, Pool
4, Pool

$ 360.00
$ 240.00



SCR
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

3D Time =

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

15.476
16.105
16.280
16.401

16.523
16.599
16.900
17.153

400.000
416.453
416.648
417.809
418.368
419.078

17.476

$180.00
$108.00
$ 72.00

$120.00
$ 72.00
$ 48.00

4:09 PM 05/12/25
C Amateur Futurity Jackpot in $500 Amateur Futurity (Round 1)

Race

, Placings = @, Pool = $ 0.00
Not Placed 6

1D Placings
Marisa Wykert on Frenchman PerkyRock
Shelby Layher on Snickers
Harlee Boyd on Miss Mac Murphie
Brae Stueve on VP Cash Me Out

2D Placings
Cloey Thompson on BSF Cheyenne Gem
Henley Roesener on Cheeto
Isabella Dettwiller on KPS Alexis
Leighton Bradney on Chex Cruisin Hig|

3D Placings
Katelyn Lightbody on PR Posiegame
Lexi Benham on Whittie NR
Kenley Fluit on Cash Peppy Dully
Ruby June Edwards on Honor Miss Fire
Leighton Bradney on Giddy Up Roy
Henley Roesener on Lissy

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9

Sponsored by: Vap Construction Inc

Paying to 3 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 470.00, Rider count = 11

1
1

1D Time =

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
oth
1th

16.034
16.089
16.163
16.446
16.611
16.702
18.136
18.272
21.122
21.245
21.867

16.034

$202.10
$155.10
$112.80

4:09 PM 0©5/12/25
C Amateur Futurity Jackpot in $500 Amateur Futurity (Round 2)

Paying to

1
1

1D Time =

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
oth
1th

15.821
15.866
16.296
16.445
16.611
16.628
17.159
17.454
17.900
20.536
21.884

Race

15.821

$202.10
$155.10
$112.80

4:09 PM 05/12/25
C Amateur Futurity Jackpot in $500 Amateur Futurity (Average)

, Placings = 11, Pool = $ 470.00

1D Placings

Sydney Schleich on BLC Dashin on High
Jacy Grieves on TimeTo Be Fast
Kimberly Eberle on Coffee Bean

Renee Eisele on Marthas Duchess
Allison Kloxin on Watch Smokes Shot
Megan Peterson on SSR Lenaslilcadillac
Ashley Banister on Dazzle The Ladies
Ashley Banister on Turnin Cash Ta Fame
Lindsey Evers on MM Bankin On Money
Brittney Blair on PC Power Perks
Jersey Voss on Docs French Fire

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9

Sponsored by: Vap Construction Inc

3 placings, Jackpot Total = $§ 470.00, Rider count = 11

, Placings = 11, Pool = $ 470.00

1D Placings

Lindsey Evers on MM Bankin On Money
Kimberly Eberle on Coffee Bean

Jersey Voss on Docs French Fire
Allison Kloxin on Watch Smokes Shot
Jacy Grieves on TimeTo Be Fast

Renee Eisele on Marthas Duchess
Brittney Blair on PC Power Perks
Ashley Banister on Dazzle The Ladies
Ashley Banister on Turnin Cash Ta Fame
Sydney Schleich on BLC Dashin on High
Megan Peterson on SSR Lenaslilcadillac

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9

Race Sponsored by: Vap Construction Inc
Paying to 3 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 0.00, Rider count = 11
1D Time = 32.029, Placings = 11, Pool = $§ 0.00

1st

32.029

1D Placings
Kimberly Eberle on Coffee Bean

Round 1: 16.163, Round 2: 15.866

2nd

32.700

Jacy Grieves on TimeTo Be Fast

Round 1: 16.089, Round 2: 16.611

3rd

33.056

Allison Kloxin on Watch Smokes Shot

Round 1: 16.611, Round 2: 16.445

h

water
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4th 33.074 Renee Eisele on Marthas Duchess
Round 1: 16.446, Round 2: 16.628

5th 35.590 Ashley Banister on Dazzle The Ladies
Round 1: 18.136, Round 2: 17.454

6th 36.172 Ashley Banister on Turnin Cash Ta Fame
Round 1: 18.272, Round 2: 17.900

7th 36.570 Sydney Schleich on BLC Dashin on High
Round 1: 16.034, Round 2: 20.536

8th 36.943 Lindsey Evers on MM Bankin On Money
Round 1: 21.122, Round 2: 15.821

9th 38.163 Jersey Voss on Docs French Fire
Round 1: 21.867, Round 2: 16.296

10th 38.404 Brittney Blair on PC Power Perks
Round 1: 21.245, Round 2: 17.159

11th 38.586 Megan Peterson on SSR Lenaslilcadillac
Round 1: 16.702, Round 2: 21.884

4:09 PM 0©5/12/25 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
C 2D Futurity 1 Go Jackpot in Futurity Home Grown (Round 1)

Race Sponsored by: Plains Horizon/Churchill
Paying to 2 placings, Jackpot Total = $ -0.00, Rider count = 8

1D Time = 16.034, Placings = 7, Pool = $ -0.00
Not Placed 1

1D Placings

1st 16.034 Sydney Schleich on BLC Dashin on High
2nd 16.486 Heather Milligan on Winning Reign
3rd 16.489 Sandy McElreath on Jess Angel Nick Bar
4th 16.537 Cody Adams on ZZ Razzle Dazzle
5th 16.758 Taya McMillen on MM Sudden Fame
6th 17.187 Cheyenne Larson on Ima Lil TriggerHappy
7th 20.737 Jessica Leach on Aint An Angel

N/T 400.000 Stacey Hansen on Roczen

4:09 PM 0©5/12/25 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9

C 2D Futurity 1 Go Jackpot in Futurity Home Grown (Round 2)
Race Sponsored by: Plains Horizon/Churchill
Paying to 2 placings, Jackpot Total = $ -0.00, Rider count = 8
1D Time = 15.176, Placings = 8, Pool = $ -0.00

1D Placings

1st 15.176 Jessica Leach on Aint An Angel
2nd 15.957 Sandy McElreath on Jess Angel Nick Bar
3rd 16.304 Cheyenne Larson on Ima Lil TriggerHappy
4th 16.334 Heather Milligan on Winning Reign
5th 16.390 Taya McMillen on MM Sudden Fame
6th 16.783 Stacey Hansen on Roczen
7th 20.536 Sydney Schleich on BLC Dashin on High
8th 20.657 Cody Adams on ZZ Razzle Dazzle

4:09 PM 0©5/12/25 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9

C 2D Futurity 1 Go Jackpot in Futurity Home Grown (Average)
Race Sponsored by: Plains Horizon/Churchill
Paying to 30 placings, Jackpot Total = $ -56.00, Rider count = 8

1D Time = 32.446, Placings = 7, Pool = $ -56.00
Not Placed = 1

1D Placings
1st 32.446 Sandy McElreath on Jess Angel Nick Bar
Round 1: 16.489, Round 2: 15.957

2nd 32.820 Heather Milligan on Winning Reign
Round 1: 16.486, Round 2: 16.334

3rd 33.148 Taya McMillen on MM Sudden Fame
Round 1: 16.758, Round 2: 16.390

4th 33.491 Cheyenne Larson on Ima Lil TriggerHappy
Round 1: 17.187, Round 2: 16.304
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5th 35.913 Jessica Leach on Aint An Angel
Round 1: 20.737, Round 2: 15.176

6th 36.570 Sydney Schleich on BLC Dashin on High
Round 1: 16.034, Round 2: 20.536

7th 37.194 Cody Adams on ZZ Razzle Dazzle
Round 1: 16.537, Round 2: 20.657

N/T 416.783 Stacey Hansen on Roczen
Round 1: 400.000, Round 2: 16.783

4:09 PM 05/12/25 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
C 2D Futurity 1 Go Jackpot in Derby Home Grown (Round 1)

Paying to 2 placings, Jackpot Total = $ -0.00, Rider count = 8
1D Time = 15.405, Placings = 8, Pool = $ -0.00

1D Placings

1st 15.405 Clara Bradbury on Fine Little Maggie

2nd 15.503 Cody Adams on ZZ Zeke

3rd 15.756 Annie Hasselbalch on Gma Went Streakin

4th 16.232 Renee Eisele on Squaws Freckled Fame

5th 16.247 Shanan Doherty on A French Goodbye

6th 20.808 Shanan Doherty on Annies Share Of Fame

7th 21.404 Annie Hasselbalch on Roc On Dora

8th 21.603 Shanan Doherty on Annies French Cartel
4:09 PM 0©5/12/25 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9

C 2D Futurity 1 Go Jackpot in Derby Home Grown (Round 2)
Paying to 2 placings, Jackpot Total = $ -0.00, Rider count = 8
1D Time = 15.285, Placings = 8, Pool = $§ -0.00

1D Placings

1st 15.285 Cody Adams on ZZ Zeke

2nd 15.505 Shanan Doherty on Annies Share Of Fame

3rd 15.668 Clara Bradbury on Fine Little Maggie

4th 15.735 Annie Hasselbalch on Gma Went Streakin

5th 16.553 Annie Hasselbalch on Roc On Dora

6th 20.723 Shanan Doherty on A French Goodbye

7th 20.852 Renee Eisele on Squaws Freckled Fame

8th 20.982 Shanan Doherty on Annies French Cartel
4:09 PM 05/12/25 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9

C 2D Futurity 1 Go Jackpot in Derby Home Grown (Average)
Paying to 3@ placings, Jackpot Total = $ -56.00, Rider count = 8
1D Time = 30.788, Placings = 8, Pool = $ -56.00
1D Placings
1st 30.788 Cody Adams on ZZ Zeke
Round 1: 15.503, Round 2: 15.285

2nd 31.073 Clara Bradbury on Fine Little Maggie
Round 1: 15.405, Round 2: 15.668

3rd 31.491 Annie Hasselbalch on Gma Went Streakin
Round 1: 15.756, Round 2: 15.735

4th 36.313 Shanan Doherty on Annies Share Of Fame
Round 1: 20.808, Round 2: 15.505

5th 36.970 Shanan Doherty on A French Goodbye
Round 1: 16.247, Round 2: 20.723

6th 37.084 Renee Eisele on Squaws Freckled Fame
Round 1: 16.232, Round 2: 20.852

7th 37.957 Annie Hasselbalch on Roc On Dora
Round 1: 21.404, Round 2: 16.553

8th 42.585 Shanan Doherty on Annies French Cartel
Round 1: 21.603, Round 2: 20.982
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